Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

112 mm
Korkeus:

187 mm

Kierre:

mm

Tiiviste ulko-9 :
mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
mm

MP 4110

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

fuel filters

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

NISSAN ALMERA

JUKE

KUBISTAR
KUBISTAR
KUBISTAR
KUBISTAR
KUBISTAR
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
TIIDA

K9K 722

01/03

K9K 896, K9K 646 , K9K 06/10

410, K9K 636
K9K 718, K9K 276
K9K 716, K9K 700
K9K 710, K9K 714
K9K 704

K9K 722

K9K 276

K9K 708

K9K 704

K9K 722

K9K 400, K9K 276
K9K 700

K9K 400, K9K 276
K9K 288

K9K, K9K 278

04/06
09/05
08/05
08/03
08/03
06/05
06/05
01/03
09/03
03/06
03/06
09/10
07/08
09/07



RENAULT KANGOO K9K 710, K9K 702 07/02
KANGOO K9K 700, K9K 704 12/01



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 0450906468

DELPHI: HDF907

FILTRON: PS980/2

FRAM: P9946

MAHLE-KNECHT: KL430

MANN & HUMMEL: WK939/6
NISSAN: 16400-BN700, 16401-00QAA



